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Faculty Profile

K SARAVANA PANDI
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
saravanapandik@gmail.com

08.04.1988
23.01.2021
31.01.1948
468724

1. Educational Qualification (Descending order)

. Month & Year of Institution/
Degree Mode of Study Subject(s) Passing University
Ph.D. Full-time Tamil 2016 Madurai Kamaraj
University
M.A Full Time Tamil 2011 Maa’urgz Ka'mam]
University
B.Lit. Full Time . 2011 Madurai Kamaraj
Tamil University

2. Teaching Eligibility Test (UGC/CSIR-NET/SET/GATE/others):

Name of the TEST

Roll. No

Month & Year of Passing Testing Agency

NET with JRF

37260565

June 2011 UGC New Delhi

3. Specialization:

Teaching: Grammar
Research: Grammar

4. Professional Experience:

Designation

Name of the College/University | Duration(s) | Total Exp Year & Month

Assistant Professor

Thiruvalluvar College 2021 to Till 3 year 2 Months

Date




